Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
15-1
DOOR PULLS & PUSH PLATES
Revised 11/04/10
CONTENTS
This section contains Grip Handles, D Handles, Offset Handles and Push Plates.
TABLE OF CONTENTS:
Grip Handles	 Pages	 15-2 – 15-18

When mounting handles back to back, always provide quantity (2 per set), item number, function (back to back),
patina, and door thickness.
*Example of order two GH-500 Pulls mounted back to back.
QTY	 ITEM#/LEVER#	 FUNCTION	 PATINA	 THICKNESS
	 2	 GH-500	 back to back	 S3	 1 3/4”
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
15-2
Revised 11/04/10
345 GRIP HANDLE
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
Grip handles.
GH-345
Front View Side View
9
3/
4"
  c
 to
 c
12
 1
/2
"
6 1/4"
1 3/4"
GH-345
Thru bolts provided. Please provide thickness.
All grip handles can be mounted back to back.
Please provide door thickness when mounting back to back. See price book for upcharge.
C Grip handle. 9 3/4" center to center.
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
15-3
Revised 11/04/10
350 GRIP HANDLE
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
Grip handles.
AZT-350 7" x 18 1/4" Custom door pull.
10" center to center.
AZT-350
7"
1 1/8"
18
 1
/4
"
2 3/8"
10
"
ct
o
c
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
15-4
Revised 11/04/10
400 SERIES GRIP HANDLES
Box 3475 • Hailey, ID 83333 • www.svbronze.com • Phone 208.788.3631 • Fax 208.788.1306
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
GH-440 GH-450
12
"
c
to
 c
1 3/8"
13
 3